Class

Dorsal nom

370
328
372
303
624
627
632
629
369
389
626
251
625
633
359
371
267
711
770
390
700
713
706
263
709

JAN TUGUES
ALEIX CANO
JOAN SALA

JOAN GUELL
MIQUEL LLAUDET
JORDI ESPINALT
JORDI TOMAS
RAMON GABERNET
BIEL POCIELLO
IZAN GARRIGA
GENARO MOLANO
NOEMI MORENO
JOSEP TUGUES
DAVID GONZALEZ
U SILVA

ISAAC DEL PINO
HELENA ISANTA
Lluis PONS |

FOIX MIQUEL
ARNAU POSTIGO
RICARD SANS
JOAN ELSEN

PERE SCHMIDT
RAQUEL MORILLA
ANTONIO GIL

(al[T] ]

Categoria
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
CADET
CADET
MA-50

F-ELI
MA-50
MA-50
CADET
CADET

F-ELI
MA-60
F-CAD
CADET
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60

F-S23
MA-60

Voltes
3

NINNDNNNNDNNNWWWWWWWWWWwWwwwwww

Temps
01:01:34.9
01:02:02.1
01:02:13.6
01:03:39.7
01:03:58.9
01:04:20.4
01:04:32.1
01:04:33.5
01:04:58.4
01:07:01.7
01:07:26.7
01:10:37.0
01:12:36.4
01:14:02.7
01:14:34.2
01:19:38.7
01:19:46.4
00:49:16.9
00:49:22.3
00:51:52.6
00:53:41.1
00:53:49.8
00:54:55.3
01:12:38.8
01:16:45.9

Volta 1
00:14:23.9
00:14:35.7
00:14:36.4
00:15:14.8
00:15:22.0
00:15:24.9
00:15:22.9
00:15:41.2
00:15:15.2
00:15:24.4
00:15:53.8
00:16:49.1
00:17:26.8
00:16:47.9
00:17:02.4
00:18:34.2
00:20:34.8
00:18:27.7
00:18:55.9
00:19:03.2
00:19:36.8
00:19:45.7
00:19:45.7
00:25:46.0
00:26:14.5

Volta 2
00:23:14.8
00:23:24.8
00:23:24.5
00:23:29.3
00:23:45.9
00:24:09.8
00:24:38.0
00:24:33.3
00:23:45.4
00:24:31.8
00:25:42.5
00:25:53.9
00:27:31.2
00:28:10.0
00:27:44.4
00:29:49.2
00:32:17.3
00:27:47.3
00:28:23.4
00:31:45.8
00:31:02.3
00:31:02.3
00:32:07.8
00:44:49.7
00:47:29.1

Volta 3
00:22:53.1
00:22:58.9
00:23:09.9
00:23:52.4
00:24:48.7
00:24:43.4
00:24:28.8
00:24:16.7
00:24:54.6
00:26:02.0
00:25:47.7
00:25:51.1
00:27:35.3
00:29:02.0
00:28:43.4
00:30:11.8
00:24:51.2



